BHSI

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE

Travis Bethune

Head of Customer & Broker
Engagement, North America
415.659.5548 O

415.361.1845 M
travis.bethune@bhspecialty.com

Jane Hamilton

Head of Customer & Broker
Engagement, Southeast Region
770.871.3015 O

404.213.8967 M
jane.hamilton@bhspecialty.com

ATLANTA OFFICE

500 Northpark Town Center

1100 Abernathy Road NE, Suite 1200
Atlanta, GA 30328

BOSTON OFFICE
100 Federal Street, 7th floor
Boston MA 02110

CHICAGO OFFICE
1 North Wacker Drive, Suite 2100
Chicago, IL 60606

COLUMBIA OFFICE
1122 Lady St., Ste. 900D
Columbia, SC 29201

DALLAS OFFICE

The Colonnade, 15305 Dallas Parkway
12th Floor, Office #1239

Dallas TX 75001
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CUSTOMER & BROKER
ENGAGEMENT TEAM

Hart Humble

Head of Customer & Broker
Engagement, South Central
Region

713.332.1227 0

713.775.7189 M
hart.humble@bhspecialty.com

Gabriel Poppie

Head of Customer & Broker
Engagement, Central Region
312.702.2787 O

312.351.4217 M
gabriel.poppie@bhspecialty.com

HOUSTON OFFICE
2800 Post Oak Boulevard, Suite 5300
Houston, TX 77056

INDIANAPOLIS OFFICE
8520 Allison Pointe Blvd., Suite 225
Indianapolis, IN 46250

IRVINE OFFICE
15635 Alton Parkway, Suite 370
Irvine, CA 92618

LOS ANGELES OFFICE

Wells Fargo Center, South Tower
355 S Grand Avenue, Suite 1600
Los Angeles, CA 90071

NEW YORK OFFICE
85 Broad Street, 7th Floor
New York, NY 10004

Renee Yozzi

Head of Customer & Broker
Engagement, East Region
917.960.2456 O

917.297.4487 M
renee.yozzi@bhspecialty.com

Aracelis Corporan

Multinational Program Coordinator
North America

332.204.2627
aracelis.corporan@bhspecialty.com

PLYMOUTH MEETING OFFICE

620 West Germantown Pike, Suite 200
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

SAN FRANCISCO OFFICE

655 Montgomery St, Suite 1100

San Francisco, CA 94111

SEATTLE OFFICE
1301 5th Ave, 31st Floor
#3150, Seattle, WA 98101

STEVENS POINT
1265 Main Street, Suite 301
Stevens Point, WI 54481



